VFM1042-52
10.4" DIGITAL MEDIA ALBUM
It’s got it all – Play music,
view photos, see videos
Delight your loved ones with ViewSonic’s digital media album
VFM1042-52 digital photo frame. A 800x600 high resolution
displays your photos in beautiful color and vivid detail. The
digital media features excellent video and audio play back.
An intuitive menu control makes ViewSonic® VFM1042-52
easy to enjoy and share your favorite photos. As a gift, the
VFM1042-52 is the picture perfect way to show your loved
ones how much you care. Preserve memories and relive them
anytime with the VFM1042-52 digital photo frame.
Industry leading 2GB internal memory   >
 for huge storage space
Add stereo music sound quality to photos   >
 for pure entertainment
High resolution of 800x600 delivers   >
 life like picture quality
Magic feature, with a four split screen   >
 for random image rotation
Automatic photo rotation and auto on/off feature  >
Calendar, alarm and clock features keep  >
 you on schedule
For more product information, visit us on the web at ViewSonic.com
Sales: (888) 881-8781 • SalesInfo@ViewSonic.com • ViewSonic.com
Specifications subject to change without notice. Selection, offers and programs may vary by country; see your ViewSonic
representative for complete details. Corporate names, trademarks stated herein are the property of their respective com-
panies. Copyright © 2010 ViewSonic Corporation. All rights reserved. [14921-00B-03/10] VFM1042-52
LCD Type 10.4" (21.34 cm) color TFT active matrix LCD
 Effective Viewing Area (H x V) 8.31" x 6.24" (211.2mm x 158.4mm)
 Resolution 800x600
 Contrast Ratio 500:1 (typ)
 Viewing Angles 75˚ horizontal, 60˚ vertical
 Brightness 300 cd/m2 (typ)
 Backlight LED
INTERNAL MEMORY  2GB
AUDIO  2x1-watt
COMPATIBILITY Card Reader SD/SDHC, MMC, MS/MS Pro
 Photo Format JPEG
 Video Format M-JPEG, MPEG1/4
 Audio Format MP3
 USB 2.0 Host/Slave
DIMENSIONS (W x H x D) Physical  12.8" x 1.44" x 10"
  (325mm x 36.5mm x 254mm)
WEIGHT Net 1.48 lb. (0.67 kg)
REGULATIONS  FCC, ICES003, RoHS
PACKAGE CONTENTS  Digital Photo Frame, power adapter, remote
  control, USB cable, Quick Start Guide, User Guide
WARRANTY  One-year limited warranty
USB 2.0 port allows for fast photo imports   >
 from your camera, computer or thumb drive.
Supports most popular memory cards. >
Control Buttons
Video and audio capabilities for   >
 a personalized viewing experience.
Card Reader
(SD/SDHC, MMC, MS/MS Pro)
DC Power
ViewSonic Corporation’s QMS & EMS have been registered
to ISO 9001 & ISO 14001, respectively, by TUV NORD.
Power Button
USB 2.0
Speakers
Mini USB
Speakers
Standard with:
Stylish frames with intuitive   >
 menu controls.
Stand
VFM1042-52 10.4"  DIGITAL  MEDIA ALBUM